HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2013382 4
PREcIsION range (Quality Grade 8e25)
Worm and wheel set
Plastic
Ø46
55
70
905545

1 to 5
MODULE 3,0
Theoretical backlash (mm)
1+
List.
6+
-5%
19+
-10%
50+
On request
Qty.
Disc.
DIscOUNTs
Dimensions in mm
PWG3.0-15-1DL 15 42,50 45 51 54 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 16,60 95,83 F
PWG3.0-16-1DL 16 44,00 48 54 57 12 35 0,117 - 0,038 18,64 99,49 F
PWG3.0-17-1DL 17 45,50 51 57 60 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 20,79 105,70 F
PWG3.0-18-1DL 18 47,00 54 60 63 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 23,04 111,95 F
PWG3.0-19-1DL 19 48,50 57 63 66 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 25,87 118,11 F
PWG3.0-20-1DL 20 50,00 60 66 69 12 35 0,137 - 0,048 28,37 121,09 F
PWG3.0-21-1DL 21 51,50 63 69 72 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 31,53 130,59 F
PWG3.0-22-1DL 22 53,00 66 72 75 14 50 0,139  0,045 34,29 136,83 F
PWG3.0-23-1DL 23 54,50 69 75 78 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 37,14 141,32 F
PWG3.0-24-1DL 24 56,00 72 78 81 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 40,82 143,34 F
PWG3.0-25-1DL 25 57,50 75 81 84 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 43,93 145,82 F
PWG3.0-26-1DL 26 59,00 78 84 87 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 47,14 166,56 F
PWG3.0-27-1DL 27 60,50 81 87 90 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 50,90 178,53 F
PWG3.0-28-1DL 28 62,00 84 90 93 14 50 0,139 - 0,045 54,34 192,38 F
PWG3.0-29-1DL 29 63,50 87 93 96 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 58,39 201,34 F
PWG3.0-30-1DL 30 65,00 90 96 99 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 62,06 209,94 F
PWG3.0-32-1DL 32 68,00 96 102 105 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 69,71 248,25 F
PWG3.0-35-1DL 35 72,50 105 111 114 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 81,91 285,86 F
PWG3.0-38-1DL 38 77,00 114 120 123 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 98,25 322,45 F
PWG3.0-40-1DL 40 80,00 120 126 129 16 65 0,139 - 0,045 107,75 373,38 F
Wheels available with 15 to 40 teeth